## **Notice**

Special Joint Meeting of the
Board of Directors of the
Colorado River Water Conservation District and of the
Colorado River Water Conservation District
Acting by and Through Its
Colorado River Water Projects Enterprise
February 25, 2021
Virtual Meeting
12:00 Noon

A special joint meeting of the Board of Directors of the Colorado River Water Conservation District and of the Colorado River Water Conservation District acting by and through its Colorado River Water Projects Enterprise will be held on Thursday February 25, 2021 commencing at 12:00 noon.

Zoom Meeting Link

https://crwcd-org.zoom.us/j/85850530930?pwd=RnRhMWtVSkFLQTAyUVVkbFZzMzJuQT09